Children's Choirs Schedule

2012-2013
Wednesdays/Sund - tio .
€ "Zz 12"_520:;' ays Comments Conr:jec ; Chorister | Cherub Angel
Sunday, September 09, 2012 Rally Day
ﬁﬁ!g;‘;’;}%‘;’;‘jlm Registration -430-630- | ciesr | FirsT | FiRsT | FIRST
Wednesday, September 12, 2012 1st Children's Choirs Rehearsals Reh Reh Reh Reh
. 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Sweet Repeat - All Rehearsals in Rm.212 | Rm.212 | Rm. 214 | Rm. 21
classrooms ' ) ' 215
cc
Wednesday, Seplember 19, 2012 §d +  begin 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Wednesday, September 26, 2012 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Sunday, September 30, 2012 11 930-Sing Together
Wednesday, October 03, 2012 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Monday, October 08, 2012 No School - Columbus Day
Wednesday, October 10, 2012 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Bible Sunday - 3rd Graders Receive Bibles-
Sunday, October 14, 2012 9:30
CROP Walk
Wednesday, October 17, 2012 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
cc + ff + fd
Wednesday, October 24, 2012 Santuary Reli. S5 CHoIF DEdEaHGsH 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Sunday, October 28, 2012 Choir Dedication 930+11 930+11 | 930+11 [1100 Only
Wednesday, October 31, 2012 Halloween - NO cc, ff, fd NO REHEARSALS
Wednesday, November 07, 2012 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Wednesday, November 14, 2012 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Sunday, November 18, 2012 11-Sing Together 930
Woednesday, November 21, 2012 NO cc, ff, fd NO REHEARSALS-Thanksgiving Eve
Thursday, November 22, 2012 Thanksgiving Day
Wednesday, November 28, 2012 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Wednesday, December 05, 2012 cc+Hf + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
cc - Extended Rehearsal Extended Rehearsals-
Wednesday, December 12, 2012 NG B Lurioh 545-630 400-430 spkg. Parts
cc - Extended Rehearsal Extended Rehearsals-
Wednesday, December 19, 2012 NG faBas Lurch 545-630 400-430 spkg. Parts
CHRISTMAS EVE
12
Monday, December 24, 20 School Christmas Break Begins 700 400
Wednesday, December 26, 2012 Christmas Break
Wednesday, January 02, 2013 Christmas Break

cc = children's choirs

ff, fd = family fellowship, family dinner
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Children’'s Choirs Schedule

2012-2013
Ww";ﬁ?_g’;ﬁ:gdays i Comments Conr:}ectlc Chorister | Cherub Angel
Children's Choir Rehearsals Resume
Wednesday, January 09, 2013 cc + ff, fd resume 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Wednesday, January 16, 2013 cc, ff, fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Monday, January 21, 2013 No School - Martin Luther King Day
Wednesday, January 23, 2013 cc, ff, fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Wednesday, January 30, 2013 cc, ff, fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Sunday, February 03, 2013 Super Bowl Sunday 1100 930
Wednesday, February 06, 2013 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500 |
Sunday, February 10, 2013 1100
Wednesday, February 13,2013 |Ash Wednesday - NO ff, fd 200-5e, | 500645 | 500-545 | 430-500
Monday, February 18, 2013 No School - Presidents’ Day
Wednesday, February 20, 2013 cc, ff, fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 430-500
Wednesday, February 27, 2013 cc, ff, fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 [ 430-500
Wednesday, March 06, 2013 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Sunday, March 10, 2013 930 1100
Wednesday, March 13, 2013 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 | 430-500
Wednesday, March 20, 2013 cc + ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 Lﬁ?g_ ;%h'
Wednesday, March 27, 2013 ggll'?(n‘:;?:ak - NO cc, ff, fd Spring Break - NO Rehearsal
Sunday, March 31, 2013 EASTER SUNDAY 11
Wednesday, April 03, 2013 cc+ LAST ff + fd 545-630 | 500-545 | 500-545 XX
Sunday, April 07, 2013 9:30
Wednesday, April 10, 2013 ce Extended Rehearsals | 500-545 XX
Wednesday, April 17, 2013 cc Extended Rehearsals | 500-545 XX
Wednesday, April 24, 2013 cc Extended Rehearsal - 5-630 XX
Wednesday, May 01, 2013 cc Extended Rehearsal - 5-630 XX

Sunday, May 05, 2013

Benefit for Bridge Men's Quartet
Concert - 3:00 pm

Children's Cantata 930 + 11

Wednesday, May 08, 2013

Children's Choirs End of Year Party

End of Year Party - 430 - 515

Sunday, May 19, 2013

Confirmation - 11:00

Wednesday, May 22, 2013

8th Graders invited to rehearse with
Chapel Choir

cc = children's choirs

ff, fd = family fellowship, family dinner
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